Revolving Warning Light
Corrosion-proof plastic Revolving Warning Light for a
variety of applications.
FEATURES
• Rotating parabolic refl ector to enhance visibility from a distance.
• Vibration-resistant automobile bulb for extended bulb life.
• Includes an internal alarm of 90dB (at 1m) that is synchronized with the light operation.
• Upright, inverted, and sideways installation allowed for indoors* as well as outdoors.

H
-A
How to Order
Mounting Dimensions
(DC Type)
Mounting Dimensions
(AC Type)
Dimensions
Specifi cations
Model Rated
Voltage
Current
Consumption
Flash Rate
(fpm)
Bulb
Mass
Ratings Repl. No.
SKH-101A/SKHB-12A DC 12V 0.8A
170
12V 10W 9
400g
SKH-102A/SKHB-24A DC 24V 0.5A 24V 10W 10
SKH-110A/SKHB-100A AC 100V 0.065A
12V 5W 12 600gSKH-112A/SKHB-120A AC 120V 0.07A
SKH-120A/SKHB-200A AC 200V 0.03A
SKH-102SA DC24V 0.5A 24V 10W 10 400kg
SKH-110SA AC 100V 0.1A 12V 5W 12 600g
Bulb
Φ118
IP56 (SKH-SA, others IP23)
90dB at 1m (SKHB)